CUS Cabinet Unit Heater
2 DAY LEAD-TIME
•  Products ship within 2 days of order
 DIRECT CONNECTION TO BAS OR EMS SYSTEMS
•   Heater connects to building automation system or Energy Manage-
ment system allowing users easier control function and maximum
comfort
BUILT-IN DISCONNECT SWITCH AND THERMOSTAT

 Front Discharge, No obstruction within 24” of discharge.
 Top Discharge, No obstruction within 24” of discharge.
 Front Intake, Zero or greater to base of heater.
 Bottom Intake, No obstruction within 24” of discharge.
Heater Ceiling Mounted
 Front Discharge, No obstruction within 24” of discharge.
 Top Discharge, No obstruction within 24” of discharge.
 Front Intake, Zero or greater to base of heater.
 Bottom Intake, No obstruction within 24” of discharge.
 Minimum 2” to side wall.
AIR FLOW
ARCHITECT’S AND ENGINEER’S SPECIFICATIONS
 CATALOG KW   CFM CABINET WEIGHT
 NUMBER HIGH  /  LOW VOLTS AMPS HIGH   LOW LENGTH LBS
 NON-FIELD CONVERTIBLE  MODELS
 CUS93505271FFNC 5 / 3.3                        277V / 1Ø 18.0 250 / 200  35” 120
 CUS93505483FFNC 5 / 3.3 480V / 3Ø 6.0 250 / 200 35” 120
 CUS94510271FFNC 10 /6.7 277V / 1Ø 36.0 500 / 400 45” 160
 CUS94510483FFNC 10 /6.7 480V / 3Ø 12.0 500 / 400 45” 160
 FIELD CONVERTIBLE  MODELS
 CUS93505203FF 5 / 3.3 208V / 3Ø 14.0 250 / 200 35” 120
 CUS93505243FF 5 / 3.3 240V / 3Ø 12.0 250 / 200 35” 120
 CUS93505483FF 5 / 3.3 480V / 3Ø 6.0 250 / 200 35” 120
 CUS93505603FF 5 / 3.3 600V / 3Ø 4.8 250 / 200 35” 120
 CUS94510203FF 10 / 6.7 208V / 3Ø 34.0 500 / 400 45” 160
 CUS94510243FF 10 / 6.7 240V / 3Ø 15.0 500 / 400 45” 160
 CUS94510483FF 10 / 6.7 480V / 3Ø 12.0 500 / 400 45” 160
 CUS94510603FF 10 / 6.7 600V / 3Ø 9.0 500 / 400 45” 160
 Note:  Factory supplied 208 or 240 Volts, 3 Ph. field convertible to 1 Ph., 480 Volts 3 Ph. convertible to 277 Volts 1 Ph., 600 Volts 3 Ph. convertible to 347 Volts 1 Ph.
Amps shown are 3 Ph., High heat operation.
SELECTION CHART